MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous | Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester 111 UG Examinations January - 2021

Semester 3

Subject  B.A. Economics

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code
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Subject Details

English for Career

ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language)

Informatics for Applied Econometrics

Public Administration

Introductory Macro Economics

Mathematics for Economics 11 (Integral Calculus and Linear Algebra)
History of Modern India (1921 - 1947)
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MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester 111 UG Examinations January - 2021

Semester 3

Subject B.A.English Language & Literature

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code

1190108
1190118
1190124
1190126
1190130
1190149
1190150
1190153

3 4 5 6

N R

Subject Details

English for Career

ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language)
History of English Literature 1l

History of Modern World (1921 - 1955)

Reading Fiction

M ethodol ogy and Perspectives of Humanities
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MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester 111 UG Examinations January - 2021

Semester 3
Subject B.A. English Language & Literature (Self Financing)

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code

1190171
1190174
1190181
1190185
1190188
1190189
1190191
1190192
1190193
1190194
1190200
1190206
1190217
1190220
1190221
1190222
1190223
1190228
1190229
1190232
1190234
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Subject Details

English for Career

ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language)
History of English Literature I11

History of Modern World (1921 - 1955)

Reading Fiction

Methodology and Perspectives of Humanities
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MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester 111 UG Examinations January - 2021

20th Century Malayalam Literature in English Translation
Copy Editing

Semester 3
Subject B.A. English & Communicative English (Career Related) (Self Financing)
Candidate Passed Subjects
Code
1190302 1 2 4 6
1190312 1 5
1190316 1 4 5 6
1190317 1 2 4 S 6
1190326 1 4 5
1190333 1 2 4 5
1190336 1 5
1190337 1 5
1190340 1 2 4 5 6
1190341 1 2 5
Subject Details
1 English for Career
2 Informatics
3 History of English Literature 1l
4 Reading Fiction
5
6



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester 111 UG Examinations January - 2021

Semester 3

Subject  B.A. Journalism and Mass Communication (Career Related)

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code

1190404 1 2 4 5 6
1190410 1 5 6
1190411 1 2 3

1190422 2 3 4 5 6
1190430 2 4 5

Subject Details

English for Career

Radio Broadcasting

Creative Writing

Magazine Journalism

Photo Journalism

Introduction to Television Production
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MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester 111 UG Examinations January - 2021

Semester 3
Subject  B.Sc. Botany

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code

2190002
2190003
2190008
2190010
2190013
2190015
2190018
2190020
2190026
2190028
2190032
2190033
2190041
2190045
2190046
2190047
2190049
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Subject Details

English for Career

ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language)

Physical and Bioinorganic Chemistry

Functional Zoology

Microbiology, Phycology, Mycology, Lichenology and Plant Pathol ogy
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MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester 111 UG Examinations January - 2021

Semester 3
Subject  B.Sc. Chemistry

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code

2190101
2190103
2190109
2190112
2190114
2190116
2190122
2190125
2190136
2190139
2190141
2190145
2190153
2190154
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Subject Details

English for Career

ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language)
Linear Algebra, Probability Theory and Numerical Methods
Optics, Magnetism and Electricity

Inorganic Chemistry Il
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MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester 111 UG Examinations January - 2021

Semester 3
Subject  B.Sc. Mathematics

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code

2190222 2
2190237
2190241
2190242
2190247
2190252
2190253
2190254
2190256
2190257
2190258
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Subject Details

English for Career

ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language)
Optics, Magnetism and Electricity

Probability Distributions and Theory of Estimation
Elementary Number Theory and Calculus - |
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MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester 111 UG Examinations January - 2021

Semester 3
Subject  B.Sc. Physics
Candidate Passed Subjects
Code
2190305 1 2 3 5
2190313 1 3
2190315 1 3 4 5
2190318 1 2
2190319 1
2190320 1 2 3 4
2190343 1 2 3
2190344 1 2
2190345 1 2 3 5
2190346 1 2
2190347 1 2 3 5
2190349 1 2 3 5
2190355 1 2
Subject Details

English for Career

ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language)

Physical Chemistry |1

Differential Equations, Vector Integration, Fourier Series and Linear Algebra
Electrodynamics
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MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester 111 UG Examinations January - 2021

Semester 3
Subject  B.Sc. Zoology

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code

2190401
2190421
2190425
2190433
2190436
2190437
2190442
2190443
2190449
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Subject Details

English for Career

ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language)

M ethodology, Perspectives of Science and Bioinformatics

Systematic Botany, Economic Botany, Ethno Botany and Plant Breeding
Organic Chemistry
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MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester 111 UG Examinations January - 2021

Semester 3
Subject  B.Sc. Computer Science (Career Related) (Self Financing)
Candidate Passed Subjects
Code

2190603 1 2 4 6 7
2190604 2 4 6 7
2190605 2 3 4 5 6 7
2190607 2 3 4 6 7
2190608 1 2 3 4 6 7
2190609 1 2 4 5 6 7
2190610 2 3 4 6 7
2190612 4 6 7
2190613 6 7
2190615 2 4 6 7
2190618 4
2190619 4 6 7
2190620 1 2 4 5 6 7
2190621 4 6 7
2190622 1 2 3 4 6 7
2190628 4 6 7
2190631 4 6 7

Subject Details

1 Programming in C++

2 Data Communication & Computer Networks

3 System Software

4 Value Education

5 Database Management Systems

6 Programming in C++Lab

7 DBMSLab



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester 111 UG Examinations January - 2021

Semester 3
Subject  B.Sc. Botany and Biotechnology (Career Related)

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code

2190501
2190502
2190503
2190506
2190508

N
Nl N NN

Subject Details

English for Career

Physiological aspectsin Biochemistry

Phycology, Mycology, Lichenology and Plant Pathology
Horticulture, Mushroom Cultivation and Marketing
Protistaand Animal Diversity

Animal Physiology and Anatomy
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MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester 111 UG Examinations January - 2021

Semester 3
Subject  B.Com.

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code

3190003
3190008
3190010
3190012
3190016
3190028
3190040
3190042
3190057
3190061
3190067
3190068
3190071
3190072
3190075
3190076
3190077
3190080
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Subject Details

Business English

E - Business

Entrepreneurship Development

Company Administration

Advanced Financia Accounting

Computer Application for Publications

Practical: Computer Application for Publications
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MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester 111 UG Examinations January - 2021

Semester 3
Subject  B.Com.(Self Financing)
Candidate Passed Subjects
Code
3190082 1 2 3 4 5
3190084 1 2 3 4 5
3190086 2 4
3190088 1 2 3 4 5
3190092 1 2 4 5 6
3190096 1
3190097 1 2 3 6
3190101 1 2 5
3190107 1 3 4 5
3190109 1
3190116 1 2 3 5 6
3190117 1 3 4 5 6
3190119 1 2 5
3190122 1
3190123 1 3
3190126 1
3190127 1 3 5 6
3190128 1 2 3
3190133 1
3190135 1 2 3 5 6
3190136 1
3190138 1 2 3 5 6
3190140 1 2
3190142 1 2 5
3190145 1 2 3 5 6
3190147 1 2
3190149 1 2 5
3190150 1 5 6
3190152 1 2 3 >
3190153 2
3190154 1 2 5
Subject Details
1 Business English
2 E - Business

3 Entrepreneurship Development



Subject Details

4 Company Administration

5 Advanced Financial Accounting
6 Financial Management



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester 111 UG Examinations January - 2021

Semester 3
Subject  B.Com (Accounts & Audit) (Self Financing)
Candidate Passed Subjects
Code
3190201 1 3 4 6
3190205 1 2 3 6
3190209 1 2 3 6
3190225 1
3190234 1 2 3 4
3190242 1 3 6
3190243 2 6
3190249 1 2 3 6
3190250 1 3 4 5 6
Subject Details
Business English

Informatics and Cyber Laws
Company Law

Cost Accounting
Fundamental s of Income Tax
Corporate Accounting
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