

MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester III UG Examinations January - 2021

Semester 3

Subject B.A. Economics

Candidate Code				Passed Subject	S	
1190003	1		3	4		7
1190004	1		3	4		7
1190006	1	2	3	4		7
1190009	1			4		7
1190016	1	2	3	4	5	
1190024	1		3			
1190026			3	4		7
1190028	1			4		7
1190029	1		3	4	5	7
1190030	1	2	3	4	5	
1190043		2				
1190046		2				7
1190047	1	2			5	
1190051	1	2		4		7
1190052		2				7
1190056		2				7
1190061	1					
1190063	1			4		7
1190073	1	2	3	4	5	
1190075	1					
1190076	1					
1190077	1	2				7

Subject Details

2 ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language)

3 Informatics for Applied Econometrics

4 Public Administration

5 Introductory Macro Economics

6 Mathematics for Economics III (Integral Calculus and Linear Algebra)

7 History of Modern India (1921 - 1947)



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester III UG Examinations January - 2021

Semester 3

Subject B.A. English Language & Literature

Candidate Code		Passed Subjects				
1190108	1		3	4	5	6
1190118	1	2		4	5	6
1190124	1					
1190126	1	2	3	4	5	
1190130	1					
1190149	1					
1190150	1					
1190153	1					

1	English for Career
2	ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language)
3	History of English Literature III
4	History of Modern World (1921 - 1955)
5	Reading Fiction
6	Methodology and Perspectives of Humanities



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester III UG Examinations January - 2021

Semester 3

Subject B.A. English Language & Literature (Self Financing)

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects			
1190171	1					
1190174	1		3	4	5	6
1190181	1		3			
1190185	1	2	3	4	5	
1190188	1	2	3	4	5	
1190189	1			4	5	6
1190191	1	2		4	5	6
1190192	1		3	4	5	6
1190193	1		3	4	5	6
1190194	1		3	4	5	6
1190200	1			4		
1190206	1					
1190217	1					
1190220	1	2			5	6
1190221	1	2	3		5	6
1190222	1	2	3	4	5	
1190223	1					
1190228	1	2		4	5	
1190229	1					
1190232	1	2		4	5	
1190234	1	2		4	5	

Subject Details

1	English for Career
---	--------------------

ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language)

3 History of English Literature III

History of Modern World (1921 - 1955)

Reading Fiction

Methodology and Perspectives of Humanities 6



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester III UG Examinations January - 2021

Semester 3

Subject B.A. English & Communicative English (Career Related) (Self Financing)

Candidate Code	Passed Subjects					
1190302	1	2		4		6
1190312	1				5	
1190316	1			4	5	6
1190317	1	2		4	5	6
1190326	1			4	5	
1190333	1	2		4	5	
1190336	1				5	
1190337	1				5	
1190340	1	2		4	5	6
1190341	1	2			5	

Subject Details

1	English for Career
2	Informatics

History of English Literature III 3

Reading Fiction

5 20th Century Malayalam Literature in English Translation

6 Copy Editing



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester III UG Examinations January - 2021

Semester 3

Subject **B.A.** Journalism and Mass Communication (Career Related)

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects			
1190404	1	2		4	5	6
1190410	1				5	6
1190411	1	2	3			
1190422		2	3	4	5	6
1190430		2		4	5	

1	English for Career
2	Radio Broadcasting
3	Creative Writing
4	Magazine Journalism
5	Photo Journalism
6	Introduction to Television Production



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester III UG Examinations January - 2021

Semester 3

Subject **B.Sc. Botany**

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects		
2190002	1				
2190003	1	2			
2190008	1		3	4	
2190010	1	2	3	4	
2190013	1		3	4	
2190015	1		3	4	
2190018	1		3	4	5
2190020	1	2			
2190026	1	2		4	
2190028	1	2	3	4	
2190032	1	2			
2190033	1				
2190041	1	2	3		
2190045	1	2			
2190046	1	2			
2190047	1	2			
2190049	1	2		4	

Subject Details

1	English for Career
---	--------------------

2 ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language)

3 Physical and Bioinorganic Chemistry

4 Functional Zoology

5 Microbiology, Phycology, Mycology, Lichenology and Plant Pathology



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester III UG Examinations January - 2021

Semester 3

Subject **B.Sc.** Chemistry

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects		
2190101	1	2		4	5
2190103	1	2		4	5
2190109	1				
2190112	1	2			
2190114	1	2			5
2190116	1	2			
2190122	1	2		4	
2190125	1	2	3	4	
2190136	1	2			5
2190139	1	2			
2190141	1	2	3		5
2190145	1	2		4	5
2190153	1				
2190154	1	2		4	

Subject Details

1	English for Career
---	--------------------

ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language) 2

Linear Algebra, Probability Theory and Numerical Methods 3

Optics, Magnetism and Electricity

5 Inorganic Chemistry II



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester III UG Examinations January - 2021

Semester 3

Subject **B.Sc. Mathematics**

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects		
2190222		2			
2190237	1		3	4	5
2190241	1	2	3		5
2190242	1	2	3		
2190247	1	2	3	4	
2190252	1	2			5
2190253	1	2			
2190254	1	2			
2190256	1	2		4	
2190257	1	2			
2190258	1	2			5

Subject Details

2	ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language)
3	Optics, Magnetism and Electricity
4	Probability Distributions and Theory of Estimation

5 Elementary Number Theory and Calculus - I

English for Career



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester III UG Examinations January - 2021

Semester 3

Subject **B.Sc. Physics**

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects	S	
2190305	1	2	3		5
2190313	1		3	4	
2190315	1		3	4	5
2190318	1	2			
2190319	1				
2190320	1	2	3	4	
2190343	1	2	3	4	
2190344	1	2			
2190345	1	2	3		5
2190346	1	2			
2190347	1	2	3		5
2190349	1	2	3		5
2190355	1	2			

Subject Details

1	English for Career
---	--------------------

ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language)

3 Physical Chemistry II

Differential Equations, Vector Integration, Fourier Series and Linear Algebra

Electrodynamics 5



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester III UG Examinations January - 2021

Semester 3

Subject **B.Sc. Zoology**

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects		
2190401	1				
2190421	1				
2190425	1	2	3	4	
2190433	1		3	4	5
2190436	1	2	3	4	
2190437	1	2		4	
2190442	1	2	3	4	
2190443	1	2	3	4	
2190449	1	2			

1	English for Career
2	ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE (Additional Language)
3	Methodology, Perspectives of Science and Bioinformatics
4	Systematic Botany, Economic Botany, Ethno Botany and Plant Breeding
5	Organic Chemistry



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester III UG Examinations January - 2021

Semester 3

Subject **B.Sc.** Computer Science (Career Related) (Self Financing)

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects				
2190603	1	2		4		6	7
2190604		2		4		6	7
2190605		2	3	4	5	6	7
2190607		2	3	4		6	7
2190608	1	2	3	4		6	7
2190609	1	2		4	5	6	7
2190610		2	3	4		6	7
2190612				4		6	7
2190613						6	7
2190615		2		4		6	7
2190618				4			
2190619				4		6	7
2190620	1	2		4	5	6	7
2190621				4		6	7
2190622	1	2	3	4		6	7
2190628				4		6	7
2190631				4		6	7

Subject Details

7

1	Programming in C++
2	Data Communication & Computer Networks
3	System Software
4	Value Education
5	Database Management Systems
6	Programming in C++Lab

DBMS Lab



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester III UG Examinations January - 2021

Semester 3

Subject **B.Sc. Botany and Biotechnology (Career Related)**

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects		
2190501	1	2			
2190502	1	2		4	6
2190503	1	2			6
2190506	1	2	3	4	6
2190508	1				

1	English for Career
2	Physiological aspects in Biochemistry
3	Phycology, Mycology, Lichenology and Plant Pathology
4	Horticulture, Mushroom Cultivation and Marketing
5	Protista and Animal Diversity
6	Animal Physiology and Anatomy



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester III UG Examinations January - 2021

Semester 3

Subject B.Com.

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects				
3190003	1		3	4	5	6	
3190008	1	2		4		6	7
3190010	1	2		4	5	6	7
3190012	1	2			5	6	
3190016	1	2		4	5	6	7
3190028	1	2	3	4	5		
3190040	1				5		
3190042	1	2	3		5		
3190057	1	2	3	4	5		
3190061	1		3	4	5	6	
3190067	1	2	3	4	5		
3190068	1	2				6	7
3190071	1	2		4			
3190072	1	2					
3190075	1	2	3	4		6	7
3190076	1	2	3			6	
3190077	1	2	3		5	6	7
3190080	1	2	3	4	5		7

Subject Details

1	Business English
2	E - Business
3	Entrepreneurship Development
4	Company Administration
5	Advanced Financial Accounting
6	Computer Application for Publications
7	Practical: Computer Application for Publications



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester III UG Examinations January - 2021

Semester 3

Subject **B.Com.**(Self Financing)

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects			
3190082	1	2	3	4	5	
3190084	1	2	3	4	5	
3190086		2		4		
3190088	1	2	3	4	5	
3190092	1	2		4	5	6
3190096	1					
3190097	1	2	3	4		6
3190101	1	2		4	5	
3190107	1		3	4	5	
3190109	1					
3190116	1	2	3		5	6
3190117	1		3	4	5	6
3190119	1	2			5	
3190122	1					
3190123	1		3			
3190126	1					
3190127	1		3		5	6
3190128	1	2	3			
3190133	1					
3190135	1	2	3		5	6
3190136	1					
3190138	1	2	3		5	6
3190140	1	2				
3190142	1	2			5	
3190145	1	2	3		5	6
3190147	1	2				
3190149	1	2			5	
3190150	1				5	6
3190152	1	2	3		5	
3190153		2				
3190154	1	2			5	

Subject Details

Business English

2 E - Business

3 Entrepreneurship Development

Subject Details

4 Company Administration

5 Advanced Financial Accounting

6 Financial Management



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester III UG Examinations January - 2021

Semester 3

Subject B.Com (Accounts & Audit) (Self Financing)

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects			
3190201	1		3	4		6
3190205	1	2	3	4		6
3190209	1	2	3	4		6
3190225	1					
3190234	1	2	3	4		
3190242	1		3			6
3190243		2		4		6
3190249	1	2	3	4		6
3190250	1		3	4	5	6

1	Business English
2	Informatics and Cyber Laws
3	Company Law
4	Cost Accounting
5	Fundamentals of Income Tax
6	Corporate Accounting